NU1028M3

Cylindrical Roller Bearings (single row, with cage)

Details:

Main dimensions

d [mm] 140
D [mm] 210
B [mm] 33

Weight [kg] =3.9

F [mm] 158

Mating dimensions
da, min [MmM]
da, max [Mm]
dummh“nﬂ
Da, max [Mmm]
Fa, max [MM]

rb, max [mm]

D, [mm] ~ 185.2
r1, [mm] 2
r34 [Mm] 1.1
s [mm] 5

OO —— >

o

148.8

156

161

201.2

)

Calculation data
C [kN]

Co [kN]

C, [kN]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

B S
r, >l
g
r
D D, ‘I lF

g &2
195
285
33
3219
4100

Kugel- und Rollenlagerwerk Leipzig GmbH | GutenbergstraBBe 6 | 04178 Leipzig | Tel. 0341 4 53 20 200 | www.krw.de



